

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO(WC) 5/2021

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana, Adv. vice Mr. Manzoor A. Dar, Advocate

Vs

GENERAL MANAGER NDPC AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

11.11.2022

Record of Commissioner under Employees Compensation Act in case titled "*Rangzaib Awan & Anr. Vs. General Manager, NHPC & Ors*" has been received.

List for consideration on 27.02.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
11.11.2022
ARIF