

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO(WC) 5/2021

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED ...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)
Through: Ms. Muzamil Jabeen, Adv. vice Mr. Manzoor A Dar, Adv.

Vs.

GENERAL MANAGER NDPC AND ORS. Respondent(s)
Through: Mr. Aftab Ahmad Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



Copy of petition be provided to learned counsel for the respondents within one week. Objections be filed within four weeks.

List on 30.08.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
27.05.2025
"Imtiyaz"