

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO(WC) 5/2021 CM(8646/2021)

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Lukman Ah, Adv.

VERSUS

ENERAL MANAGER, NDPC AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Towfiq Ahmad, Adv vice
Mr. G. N. Mongha, Adv (R1)

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
21.04.2026

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel appearing for the
respondent No. 1.

List on 06-07-2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
21.04.2026

Sarvar